
P
aenibacillus peoriae_N

R
1177431

P
ae

ni
ba

ci
llu

s 
pe

or
ia

e_
N

R
11

56
01

1
Pa

en
ib

ac
ill

us
 p

eo
ria

e_
N

R
04

20
92

1

Pa
en

ib
ac

illu
s 

kr
ib

be
ns

is_
NR02

51
69

1

Paenibacil
lus p

olym
yx

a_NR1177322

Paenibacillus polymyxa_NR_1177232
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Paenibacillu
s algicola_NR1799811

Paenibacillus lemnae_NR1782521

Paenibacillus hunanensis_NR1164401

Paenibacillus wenxiniae_NR1459461

Paenibacillus wulumuqiensis_NR1368541

Paenibacillus bovis_NR1488911

Paenibacillus bovis_NR1488871


